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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRESA BLAIR 17.053 $2.001 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.820 $2.002 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ROWAN BABINEAUX 20.753 $2.003 2352 6

BRILEY BEHRNES 30.216 $2.004 12351 6FOLSOM   LA

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 31.911 $2.005 2300 6

MILLEE HOWES 119.054 $2.006 124587

FREYA BARROIS 199.000 $2.007 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA

HADLEY GRACE 199.000 $2.007 1121675 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 15.081 $218.001 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

ASHLEY ROGERS 15.256 $131.002 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.275 $87.003 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 15.3854 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

SBD BOONSEYE CHICKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.5135 70598 6ROBERT   LA

THIS GUYZ A LEODUSTIN ANGELLE 15.5486 70598 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.641 $182.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.700 $109.002 84897 6BRUCE   MS

SHANNON BARROIS 15.742 $73.003 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

DEPUTYSARA KING 15.7554 65810   MS

SKY DUSTIN ANGELLE 15.7755 70598 6ROBERT   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.7776 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

BELLA WINTZ 15.8097    

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.8418 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 15.9089 110385 6KENNER   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.94710 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

HEAVENS PEACHYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.96811 70598 6ROBERT   LA

LARUADE GONE FOR A KISSCATHERINE LUSSIER 16.07312 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.07413 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.111 $146.001 82037 6JAYESS   MS

MARLEE HOWES 16.116 $87.002 124125 6

CP HELLO FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.139 $58.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MYLEE HOWES 16.1464 124130 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.1875 72730 6ANGIE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.1936 6094 6ROBERT   LA

KARMEN STOKES 16.1947 124018 6   

KIM CORE 16.2648 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

JOSEPHHEATHER SUTTON 16.2939 82037 6JAYESS   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 16.35310 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.41411 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

GRACIE CHERAMIE 16.43012

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.45213 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.47614 72730 6ANGIE   LA

STING EASEEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.55515 70598 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO 16.587 $109.001 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.639 $66.002 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

DAISYKAYLEE SUNDO 16.644 $44.003 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

SUZIE PULS 16.6694 109670   

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.9245 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.9446 82197 6AMITE   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.9547 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.165 $73.001 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

HANNAH SALTER 17.276 $44.002 123606 6LORANGER   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.301 $29.003 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PISTOLSARA KING 17.3714 65810   MS

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 17.4165 82197 6AMITE   LA

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 17.4346 108136 6LORANGER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.5257 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

JANE ASHISTEDT 17.6968

LIV CHISESI 17.7079

HADLEY GRACE 17.70810 121675 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.84711 124127 6

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.86012 116659

HBELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.27613 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 18.44414 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 18.58215 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 18.69916 124350 6

RENOBRYNLIE SPINKS 19.07617 124350 6

BANDITALI EDWARDS 19.32718

TONI BULLOCK 19.77519 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 19.88920

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 20.95321 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ANNABELLE LAMONTE 22.59922

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 28.01823 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KACY TARVER 915.657114381 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 915.87176090 6FOLSOM   LA

ASHLEA PIERCE 915.9276967 4LIVINGSTON   LA
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ELVISJANA BROWNING 916.06443278 4ZACHARY   LA

HARLEE HANNA 916.149123715 6WALKER   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 916.558104217 6LORANGER   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 916.8739360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 917.030115432 6MARRERO   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 917.352109674 6ROBERT   LA

LARUADE HONEY GONECATHERINE LUSSIER 917.3856

ISABELLA DIMACCO 917.667124123 6

SKYLER CLELAND 917.797107518 6AMITE   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 918.140106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 918.412119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

BRESA BLAIR 918.698122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 919.105118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

LUCY CHISESI 922.463

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 999.000118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RIVERALEXA HARDEBECK 999.000

ADDY LYRIC 999.000124048 6

SAVANNAH SANDERS 999.000

HADDY MORAN 999.000124197 6

SANDRA MORALES 999.0005784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.641 $31.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.193 $26.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

KIM CORE 16.2642 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.6393 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUZIE PULS 16.669 $21.001 109670   

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.9442 82197 6AMITE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 17.416 $16.001 82197 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.5252 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 916.8739360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

SANDRA MORALES 999.0005784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.777 $74.001 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 15.908 $50.002 110385 6KENNER   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.9463 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.1164 124125 6

MYLEE HOWES 16.1465 124130 6

KARMEN STOKES 16.1946 124018 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GRACIE CHERAMIE 16.430 $62.001

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.452 $41.002 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO 16.5873 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

DAISYKAYLEE SUNDO 16.6444 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.954 $50.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.165 $33.002 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.301 $37.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 17.434 $25.002 108136 6LORANGER   LA

JANE ASHISTEDT 17.6963

LIV CHISESI 17.7074

HADLEY GRACE 17.7085 121675 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEY MILLER 17.860 $25.001

AUBREY SUTTON 17.891 $17.002 124127 6

KENLEE GAY 17.9503    

HBELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.2764 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FREYA BARROIS 18.3405 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 18.4256 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 18.4447 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 18.5828 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BANDITALI EDWARDS 19.3279

ADDY LYRIC 19.48210 124048 6

MILLEE HOWES 19.51311 124587
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

RENOBRYNLIE SPINKS 19.63012 124350 6

TONI BULLOCK 19.77513 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 20.95314 109674 6ROBERT   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 28.01815 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HARLEE HANNA 916.149123715 6WALKER   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 916.858124123 6

RAMSEY NELSON 917.030115432 6MARRERO   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 917.352109674 6ROBERT   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 918.140106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BRESA BLAIR 918.698122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ANNABELLE LAMONTE 921.516

LUCY CHISESI 922.463

HADDY MORAN 999.000124197 6

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ASHLEY ROGERS 15.256 $60.001 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.7002 84897 6BRUCE   MS

SHANNON BARROIS 15.7423 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

BELLA WINTZ 15.8094    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.353 $36.001 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.9242 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HANNAH SALTER 17.276 $24.001 123606 6LORANGER   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.8602 116659

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 915.87176090 6FOLSOM   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 917.797107518 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ASHLEY ROGERS 15.2561 5108888 6FOLSOM   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.2752 466649 6FOLSOM   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 15.3853 3106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

SBD BOONSEYE CHICKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.5134 270598 6ROBERT   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.6415 164091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.7006 84897 6BRUCE   MS

SHANNON BARROIS 15.7427 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SKY DUSTIN ANGELLE 15.7751 570598 6ROBERT   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.7772 4119215 6FOLSOM   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.8413 372730 6ANGIE   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 15.9084 2110385 6KENNER   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.9475 188747 6FOLSOM   LA

LARUADE GONE FOR A KISSCATHERINE LUSSIER 16.0736 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0747 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.1118 82037 6JAYESS   MS

MARLEE HOWES 16.1169 124125 6

MYLEE HOWES 16.14610 124130 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.19311 6094 6ROBERT   LA

KARMEN STOKES 16.19412 124018 6   
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 16.2641 549625 6FOLSOM   LA

JOSEPHHEATHER SUTTON 16.2932 482037 6JAYESS   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 16.3533 357432 6COVINGTON   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.4144 2119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.4765 172730 6ANGIE   LA

STING EASEEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.5556 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO 16.5877 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.6398 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.9241 5115185 6FOLSOM   LA

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.9442 482197 6AMITE   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.1653 3118531 6COVINGTON   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HANNAH SALTER 17.2761 5123606 6LORANGER   LA

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 17.4162 482197 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.5253 39365 6FOLSOM   LA

HADLEY GRACE 17.7084 2121675 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.8475 1124127 6

HBELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.2766 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 18.5827 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 18.6998 124350 6

TONI BULLOCK 19.7759 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 20.95310 109674 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.6411 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.1931 56094 6ROBERT   LA

KIM CORE 16.2642 449625 6FOLSOM   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.6393 347260 6FOLSOM   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.9441 582197 6AMITE   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 17.4161 582197 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.5252 49365 6FOLSOM   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.7771 5119215 6FOLSOM   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 15.9082 4110385 6KENNER   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.9463 3119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.1164 2124125 6

MYLEE HOWES 16.1465 1124130 6

KARMEN STOKES 16.1946 124018 6   

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO 16.5871 5119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.1651 5118531 6COVINGTON   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 17.7081 5121675 6
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY SUTTON 17.8911 5124127 6

HBELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.2762 4120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FREYA BARROIS 18.3403 3123980 6FOLSOM   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 18.4254 2119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 18.5825 1123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ADDY LYRIC 19.4826 124048 6

RENOBRYNLIE SPINKS 19.6307 124350 6

TONI BULLOCK 19.7758 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 20.9539 109674 6ROBERT   LA
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